7 To apply anti-rust chemical on repaired and replaced panel.
100.00 80.00

Labour Total: 3,340.00 2,840.00

TOTAL (PARTS & LABOUR) $ 12,002.68 8,858.04

The workshop has agreed to undertake the repair on a Lump Sum basis.

The final adjusted Lump Sum contract amount is

$6,500.00 (SINGAPORE DOLLARS SIX THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED ONLY)

Amas Ong

Automobile Assessor